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Planning - Zoning - Economic Development - Conservation

GRATER WOODS SUBCOMMITTEE

(of the Merrimack Conservation Commission)

AGENDA
March 15, 2016 — 6:30 PM

Memorial Conference Room

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT

Subcommittee will receive public comment on Grater Woods.

NEW BUSINESS
- New property 120+ acres 4 different parcels
- Grater Road Gates to TC in March
- Parks & Recreation request for a hike (Date, Leader)
- Target shooting updates
- Map update
- Trail to Mountain View on the West side of GW
- Update the 2016 “TO DO list”

- Beaver Meadow/Marty to School Loop bridge (Install date)

- Trail map update (Con Comm’s request of us)
- Educational trail ideas and layout
- Blood Road / Bambi Lane bridge (now appendix E item)

COMMITTEE MEMBER COMMENTS

PRESENTATION OF THE MINUTES
February 16, 2016 draft minutes

ADJOURNMENT



Grater Woods Sub-Committee

Name Position
Gage Perry Ex-officio
Matthew Caron Chair

Joe Cogan full
Jason Wright full
Shannon Barnes full
Nathaniel Fairbanks Vice Chair
Steve Desilets Secretary
Steve Marble alternate
Steve Bachand alternate
Adam Dodge alternate

Term Date
7/31/2016
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2018
7/31/2018
7/31/2017
7/31/2016
7/31/2016
7/31/2016



